Data sheet issued: 26 September 2023 11:56 am | Issue 1
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
LD154TG
KEY FEATURES DIMENSIONS
	> Features an asymmetric beam with optics set at a 3° tilt, helping to reduce glare
and focus the light where needed
	> High-power P1 engine with CREE COB delivering upto 1375lm at 500mA
in 3000K

62° Extra Wide /WWB
11° x 46° Oval /OB
14° Narrow /NB
25° Medium spot /MSB
31° Medium /MB
45° Wide /WB
62° Extra Wide /WWB
14° x 46°  Oval /OB
20° Narrow /NB
28° Medium spot /MSB
34° Medium /MB
48° Wide /WB
63° Extra Wide /WWB
20° x 46° Oval /OB
5W LED
at 350mA LD154TG-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154TG-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154TG-E3-700
P1
14W LED
at 350mA LD154TG-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154TG-P1-500
E3
N1
7W LED
at 350mA LD154TG-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA LD154TG-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154TG-N1-700
LED Colour
Extra Warm
White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White